MAGHERAFELT PRIMARY SCHOOL

SCHOOL CLOSURE LIST 2022/2023
(All dates inclusive)

School Starts Friday 26 August 2022 (12 noon finish)
No meals and no bus
Monday 29 August 2022 — School closed
Tuesday 30 August 2022 (full day)
No meals and no bus
Wednesday 31 August 2022 (full day)
No meals and no bus

Hallowe’en Friday 28 October —
Friday 4 November 2022
Christmas Thursday 22 December 2022 -
Wednesday 4 January 2023
Mid-Term Monday 13 — Friday 17 February 2023
St Patrick’s Day Thursday 16 March —Friday 17 March 2023
Easter Monday 3 April -
Friday 14 April 2023
May Day Monday 1 May 2023
Half-Term Friday 26 May-Monday 29 May 2023

Summer Term Ends  Friday 30 June 2023 at 12 noon
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